Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

SAARC was established in

under Nizam's excellent guidance the Selhuq armies contained the Ghaznavids in

The turning point in the life of Plato came in the year 399 BC when he was of:(CSS-
2005/2009)

A is a government in which the people elect representatives who will create laws, and
rule on their behalf

Pakistan became full member of the NAM in

Who has won the 2016 wins Iceland's presidential election

When was the Constitution of 1973 enforced

In 1897 Rida launched , a weekly and then monthly journal comprising Quranic commentary

Kant is known for his theory that there is a single moral obligation, which he called the

The Grand National Assembly of Turkey is the

Diplomatic relations between Pakistan and the People's Republic of China (PRC) were
established on

Who said, "Liberty is the opposite of Over Government?

Lenin died on

Economic destiny of world is controlled by

The constitution of 1956 was abrogated on

Answers Choice

. 1993
. 1985
1990
. None of these

. Namangan

. Samarkand

. Khorasan
None of these

24 years
26 years
28 years
None of these

Fascist state
Republic
Theocracy
Monarchy

1979
1949
1983
1986

Davio Oddsson

Olafur Ragnar Grimsson

Guoni Thorlacius Johannesson
Andri Snaer Magnson

10th April, 1973
14th August 1973
9th March 1973
10th August 1973

MajmW fawa'id
al-Manar
al-nizala
None of these

. Hypothetical imperatives
Formula of Universal Law
"Categorical Imperative"
None of these

Bicameral legislature

. Unicameral legislature
Monarchical legislature
None of these

21 May 1951

. 12 April 1949
23 March 1950
None of these

Locke
Laski
Hobbes
Seeley

oW DOWr DOWP DOEP» U0WP» 00U DOE» 0U0mr 0U0W» DOm» OOm» 00w

. 24 January 1922
. 24 January 1925
. 24 January 1924
. None of these

. IMF and IBRD
. Multinational Corporations
. None of these

. October 7, 1958

. October 8, 1958
C. October 9, 1958
D. None of them

A
B
C
D
A. Industrially advanced countries
B
C
D
A
B



16

17

18

19

20

As of now, how many countries are members of Nuclear Suppliers Group (NSG)

The Constitution of Pakistan, 1973 comprises of

Dyarchy was first introduced in the Act of

Austin was the chief exponent of sovereignty

A constitutional system with its "basic principle of Executive' continuous responsibility to the
Legislature is

oSow» UOwWP UOWP» UOW» MmMOOW

56
64
96

. None of these

. Six Schedules
. Four Schedules

. Seven Schedules

1909

1935
None

. Pluralistic

. Political
. Popular

. People's Democracy

. Socialist Democracy
. Direct Democracy



