

CSS Political Science Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	SAARC was established in	A. 1993 B. 1985 C. 1990 D. None of these
2	under Nizam's excellent guidance the Selhuq armies contained the Ghaznavids in	A. Namangan B. Samarkand C. Khorasan D. None of these
3	The turning point in the life of Plato came in the year 399 BC when he was of:(CSS-2005/2009)	A. 24 years B. 26 years C. 28 years D. None of these
4	Ais a government in which the people elect representatives who will create laws, and rule on their behalf	A. Fascist state B. Republic C. Theocracy D. Monarchy
5	Pakistan became full member of the NAM in	A. 1979 B. 1949 C. 1983 D. 1986
6	Who has won the 2016 wins Iceland's presidential election	A. Davio Oddsson B. Olafur Ragnar Grimsson C. Guoni Thorlacius Johannesson D. Andri Snaer Magnson
7	When was the Constitution of 1973 enforced	A. 10th April, 1973 B. 14th August 1973 C. 9th March 1973 D. 10th August 1973
8	In 1897 Rida launched , a weekly and then monthly journal comprising Quranic commentary	A. MajmW fawa'id B. al-Manar C. al-nizala D. None of these
9	Kant is known for his theory that there is a single moral obligation, which he called the	A. Hypothetical imperatives B. Formula of Universal Law C. "Categorical Imperative" D. None of these
10	The Grand National Assembly of Turkey is the	A. Bicameral legislature B. Unicameral legislature C. Monarchical legislature D. None of these
11	Diplomatic relations between Pakistan and the People's Republic of China (PRC) were established on	A. 21 May 1951 B. 12 April 1949 C. 23 March 1950 D. None of these
12	Who said, "Liberty is the opposite of Over Government?	A. Locke B. Laski C. Hobbes D. Seeley
13	Lenin died on	A. 24 January 1922 B. 24 January 1925 C. 24 January 1924 D. None of these
14	Economic destiny of world is controlled by	A. Industrially advanced countries B. IMF and IBRD C. Multinational Corporations D. None of these
15	The constitution of 1956 was abrogated on	A. October 7, 1958 B. October 8, 1958 C. October 9, 1958 D. None of them

As of now, how many countries are members of Nuclear Suppliers Group (NSG)	A. 48 B. 56 C. 64 D. 96 E. None of these
The Constitution of Pakistan, 1973 comprises of	A. Six Schedules B. Four Schedules C. Five Schedules D. Seven Schedules
Dyarchy was first introduced in the Act of	A. 1909 B. 1919 C. 1935 D. None
Austin was the chief exponent of sovereignty	A. Pluralistic B. Monistic C. Political D. Popular
A constitutional system with its "basic principle of Executive' continuous responsibility to the Legislature is	A. People's Democracy B. Parliamentary Democracy C. Socialist Democracy D. Direct Democracy
	The Constitution of Pakistan, 1973 comprises of Dyarchy was first introduced in the Act of Austin was the chief exponent of sovereignty A constitutional system with its "basic principle of Executive' continuous responsibility to the